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Conoce tu director de grupo
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Janci Largacha
jancylargacha@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Vanessa Janeth Valencia
vanessa.valencia@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Luz Virginia Guerrero Castro
luz.guerrero@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO

N — .

Ms. Isabella Araujo
isabella.araujo@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO

N — .

Ms. Lina Maria Garces
ina.garces@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO

N — .

Ms. Marianella Betancur
marianella.betancur@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTOR DE GRUPO
N —

Mr. Camilo Agudelo
camilo.agudelo@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Stephanie Gonzalez
stephanie.gonzalez@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTOR DE GRUPO
e T\ e |

Mr. Daniel Salguero Jimenez
daniel salguero@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
e —

Ms. Isabella Basante
isabella.basante@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTOR DE GRUPO
T T A

Mr. Duvan Camacho
duvan.camacho@liceoiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Carolina Sierra
carolinasierra@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
R .

Ms. Tania Urrego
tania.urrego@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
R —

Ms. Valentina Sanchez
valentina.sanchez@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Jessica Correa
jessica.correa@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
T s R T
Ms. Luisa Ortiz

uisa.ortizaliceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
N —

Ms. Karen Escobar
karen.guevara@liceopiaget.edu.co
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DIRECTORA DE GRUPO
R —

Ms. Natalia Munoz
natalia.munoz@liceopiaget.edu.co
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